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Officer List:

Upcoming Baronial Events:

Seneschal Don Christoffel d’Allaines le-Comte seneschal@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
Baron Baron Joseph of the Red Griffin baron@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
Baroness Baroness Bronwen Rose of Greyling baroness@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
Chatelaine Lady Dionisia De Gesso Volpe chatelaine@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org 
Chamberlain Master Jaji (Master Qadagin-u Jajiradai) chamberlain@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
Chronicler Lady Rhode Kephalaina chronicler@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
Exchequer Master Tristan de Worrell exchequer@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
Herald Baron Agapios Cargos herald@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
Minister of A&S Lady Butrus A’isha al-Anida moas@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
 
Minister of the Lists Don Jean Michel LeVode mol@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
Archery Marshal Lord Casimir Sarkastyczny archery@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
Fencing Marshal Baroness Catalina de Valencia fence@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
Knight Marshal Sir Victor Dominik heavy@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
Thrown Weapons Lord Leon the Navigator thrown@dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org
 

February 23, 2019 Baronial Investiture & 
 King’s and Queen’s Bardic Championships New Haven, CT
April 20, 2019 Balfar’s Challenge  Meriden, CT

The Masthead is a quarterly publication of the Barony of Dragonship Haven. An electronic copy can be obtained at 
https://dragonshiphaven.eastkingdom.org/8-2/barony-newsletter/


